Mittelfrankischer Schitzenbund

Rundenwettkampf Luftpistole Auflage
Bezirksliga Gruppe 2

Tabelle

Rang Mannschaft
SSG Schoénberg 2

Kgl.priv. FSG Greding 3
SG Wendelstein 2
SV Kleinschwarzenlohe 1

ISAlE i A

Kgl.priv. HSG 1534 Windsbach 1

Ergebnisse des 3. Wettkampftages

Heim

Kgl.priv. HSG 1534 Windsbach 1
Hauslmann, Jirgen 299,7
Wagner, Norbert 290,7
Schneider, Waltraut 289,2

SG Wendelstein 2

Gebert, Rudolf 293,5
Wilczynski, Heinz 292.8
Parusel, Franz 286,4

Schiel¥frei: SV Kleinschwarzenlohe 1

Beste Einzelschiitzen

Platz Name

1  Kunze, Hartmut
Birle, Georg
Hauslmann, Jurgen
Tersch, Dieter
Hackner, Norbert
Gebert, Rudolf
Wilczynski, Heinz
Wagner, Norbert
Schneider, Waltraut
Parusel, Franz
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Anzahl WK
3
3
2
2
2
Gast
Kgl.priv. FSG Greding 3
Hackner, Norbert 294,7
Karch, Anni 284,7
Vierthaler, Michael 280,4
SSG Schoénberg 2
Kunze, Hartmut 302,5
Birle, Georg 301,5
Tersch, Dieter 298,1

Verein

SSG Schoénberg 2

SSG Schoénberg 2

Kgl.priv. HSG 1534 Windsbach 1
SSG Schoénberg 2

Kgl.priv. FSG Greding 3

SG Wendelstein 2

SG Wendelstein 2

Kgl.priv. HSG 1534 Windsbach 1
Kgl.priv. HSG 1534 Windsbach 1
SG Wendelstein 2

2026

Ringe J-Ringe
2689,4 896,47
2628,3 876,10
1737,9 868,95
1749,7 874,85
1692,3 846,15
Ringzahl
879,6 859,8
872,7 902,1
Ringe
302,5
301,5
299,7
298,1
2947
293,5
292,8
290,7
289,2
286,4

coonNDPO

2

0

Punkte

Punkte

A~ B DNDNO

0



